JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: July 27, 201 

William Doherty, JP Morgan 

Re: JEGE 
Account # 739474340 

Please transfer One Hundred Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Nine Dollars & 
74/100 (5135,949.74) from the above account to: 

Account name: NES LLC. 
Account # 739121472